Division 1 - Masters Armed - Division 1 - Masters Armed Overall

School

Francis Lewis High School
Ronald Reagan High School
Brandeis High School

Sam Houston MSTC
Leavenworth High School

Flour Bluff High School

Central Catholic High School
Brenham High School
Theodore Roosevelt High School
John Paul Stevens High School
Waller High School

William J Brennan High School
Fern Creek High School
Reading High School

Waipahu High School

South Iredell High School
Marmion Academy

Team

Patriot Guard ()
Rattler Guard ()
Nighthawks ()

Black Knights Elite ()
Pionner Guard ()
SeaDevils ()
Chaminade Guard ()
Reapers Black ()

San Juan Guard ()
Midnight Falcons ()
Warhawks ()
Phoenix ()
Leathernecks ()

Red Knights ()
Marauders Own ()
Vikings ()

Flannigan Rifles ()

Proportional Total
4675
4630
4532
4487
4462
4403
4358
4258
4254
4186
4174
4156
4121
4065
4012
3990
3964



Division 1 - Masters Armed - Inspection

School

Ronald Reagan High School
Flour Bluff High School
Leavenworth High School
Francis Lewis High School
Marmion Academy

Brandeis High School

William J Brennan High School
Theodore Roosevelt High School
Brenham High School

John Paul Stevens High School
Central Catholic High School
Reading High School

Sam Houston MSTC

Waller High School

Fern Creek High School

South Iredell High School
Waipahu High School

Team

Rattler Guard ()
SeaDevils ()

Pionner Guard ()
Patriot Guard ()
Flannigan Rifles ()
Nighthawks ()
Phoenix ()

San Juan Guard ()
Reapers Black ()
Midnight Falcons ()
Chaminade Guard ()
Red Knights ()

Black Knights Elite ()
Warhawks ()
Leathernecks ()
Vikings ()
Marauders Own ()

Total Points
1051
1040
1036
1020
1005
988
986
984
977
961
961
957
915
896
878
865
846



Division 1 - Masters Armed - Regulation

School

Flour Bluff High School
Brandeis High School

Francis Lewis High School
Ronald Reagan High School
Reading High School

Brenham High School

Sam Houston MSTC

Central Catholic High School
South Iredell High School
Waller High School

William J Brennan High School
Leavenworth High School
Marmion Academy

Fern Creek High School
Theodore Roosevelt High School
Waipahu High School

John Paul Stevens High School

Team

SeaDevils ( : Gabriel Graham)
Nighthawks (: Alejandro Cerda Argueta)
Patriot Guard (: Catherine Li)

Rattler Guard (: Julian Martinez)

Red Knights (: Carleen Infantes)
Reapers Black ( : Allison Mendoza)

Black Knights Elite ( : Alessandra Rodriguez)
Chaminade Guard (: Octavio Martinez)
Vikings (: Peyton Johnson)

Warhawks ( : Joel Andrade)

Phoenix (: Aiyanna Davis)

Pionner Guard (: Michael Vital)
Flannigan Rifles (: Ezekiel Johnsos)
Leathernecks (: Jacob Wurfel)

San Juan Guard (: Victoria Garland)
Marauders Own ( : Faigata Faaituala)
Midnight Falcons ( : Keira Rivera)

Total Points
1053
1023
1010
1001
987
979
976
963
956
949
947
944
925
908
886
877
869



Division 1 - Masters Armed - Armed Commander

School

Flour Bluff High School
Brandeis High School

Sam Houston MSTC

Ronald Reagan High School
Francis Lewis High School
Brenham High School
Theodore Roosevelt High School
South Iredell High School
William J Brennan High School
Marmion Academy

John Paul Stevens High School
Central Catholic High School
Leavenworth High School
Waller High School

Reading High School

Fern Creek High School
Waipahu High School

Team

SeaDevils (: Graham)
Nighthawks (: Cerda Argueta)
Black Knights Elite ( : Rodriguez)
Rattler Guard (: Martinez)
Patriot Guard ( : Li)

Reapers Black (: Mendoza)
San Juan Guard (: Garland)
Vikings (: Johnson)

Phoenix ( : Davis)

Flannigan Rifles (: Johnsos)
Midnight Falcons ( : Rivera)
Chaminade Guard (: Martinez)
Pionner Guard (: Vital)
Warhawks (: Andrade)

Red Knights (: Infantes)
Leathernecks (: Wurfel)
Marauders Own ( : Faaituala)

Total Points
332
326
325
324
324
321
319
313
313
313
311
309
308
301
299
293
288



Division 1 - Masters Armed - Color Guard

School

Sam Houston MSTC

Ronald Reagan High School
Francis Lewis High School
Waller High School

Central Catholic High School
Brenham High School

South Iredell High School
Leavenworth High School

John Paul Stevens High School
Brandeis High School
Theodore Roosevelt High School
Fern Creek High School
William J Brennan High School
Flour Bluff High School
Reading High School

Waipahu High School

Marmion Academy

Team

Black Knights Elite ()
Rattler Guard ()
Patriot Guard ()
Warhawks ()
Chaminade Guard ()
Reapers Black ()
Vikings ()

Pionner Guard ()
Midnight Falcons ()
Nighthawks ()

San Juan Guard ()
Leathernecks ()
Phoenix ()
SeaDevils ()

Red Knights ()
Marauders Own ()
Flannigan Rifles ()

Total Points
986
959
952
918
918
917
893
893
888
888
887
868
856
835
834
827
750



Division 1 - Masters Armed - Exhibition

School

Francis Lewis High School
Brandeis High School

Sam Houston MSTC

Ronald Reagan High School
Leavenworth High School
Central Catholic High School
Waipahu High School
Theodore Roosevelt High School
Fern Creek High School

John Paul Stevens High School
Flour Bluff High School

Waller High School

Brenham High School

William J Brennan High School
Marmion Academy

Reading High School

South Iredell High School

Team

Patriot Guard ()
Nighthawks ()

Black Knights Elite ()
Rattler Guard ()
Pionner Guard ()
Chaminade Guard ()
Marauders Own ()
San Juan Guard ()
Leathernecks ()
Midnight Falcons ()
SeaDevils ()
Warhawks ()
Reapers Black ()
Phoenix ()
Flannigan Rifles ()
Red Knights ()
Vikings ()

Total Points
1087
1048
1024
1016
1011
948
943
942
931
922
906
863
824
823
770
754
748



Division 1 - Masters Unarmed - Division 1 - Masters Unarmed Overall

School

Flour Bluff High School

Francis Lewis High School
Ronald Reagan High School
Brenham High School

Brandeis High School
Leavenworth High School
Waller High School

Theodore Roosevelt High School
Mansfield High School

William J Brennan High School
Cibola High School

Reading High School

John Paul Stevens High School
Bonanza High School

Ridge Community High School
John F. Kennedy High School
Bob Jones High School

Team

SeaHawks ()
Patriot Pride ()
Diamondback ()
Reapers ()

Blue Aces ()
Calvary Angels ()
Phantoms ()
Riderettes ()

Lady Tigers ()

Blue Elite ()
Westside Hellhounds ()
Lady Red Knights ()
Silver Legion ()
Bengals ()

Lady Bolts ()

Honor Platoon ()
Blue Knights ()

Proportional Total
4617
4605
4603
4600
4542
4511
4466
4384
4270
4268
4222
4205
4169
4140
4088
4086
2872



Division 1 - Masters Unarmed - Inspection

School Team Total Points
Ronald Reagan High School Diamondback () 784
Flour Bluff High School SeaHawks () 783
Francis Lewis High School Patriot Pride () 764
Brandeis High School Blue Aces () 763
Brenham High School Reapers () 757
Waller High School Phantoms () 742
Leavenworth High School Calvary Angels () 739
Theodore Roosevelt High School Riderettes () 722
Mansfield High School Lady Tigers () 709
William J Brennan High School Blue Elite () 695
John Paul Stevens High School Silver Legion () 679
Ridge Community High School Lady Bolts () 679
John F. Kennedy High School Honor Platoon () 676
Reading High School Lady Red Knights () 648
Bonanza High School Bengals () 615
Cibola High School Westside Hellhounds () 603

Bob Jones High School Blue Knights () 556



Division 1 - Masters Unarmed - Regulation

School

Bonanza High School

Brenham High School

Brandeis High School

Flour Bluff High School

William J Brennan High School
Mansfield High School
Leavenworth High School
Theodore Roosevelt High School
Reading High School

Waller High School

Ronald Reagan High School
John Paul Stevens High School
Francis Lewis High School
Cibola High School

John F. Kennedy High School
Bob Jones High School

Ridge Community High School

Team

Bengals (: Manuel Figueroa)
Reapers ( : Valeria Alfaro)

Blue Aces (: Brooklyn Diaz)
SeaHawks (: Trinity Martinez)

Blue Elite (: Jasmine Monett)

Lady Tigers (: Alfreda Picotte)
Calvary Angels (: Aubrey Crabbs)
Riderettes ( : Liza Alvarado)

Lady Red Knights ( : Leslie Jackson)
Phantoms (: Mackenzie Mueller)
Diamondback ( : Jordan Kirk)

Silver Legion ( : BillieJean Kelly)
Patriot Pride (: Clair Chiang)
Westside Hellhounds ( : Reagan Parker)
Honor Platoon (: Rachel Marlow)
Blue Knights (: Anthony Rivera)
Lady Bolts (: Aime Harrigan)

Total Points
909
897
893
874
873
867
860
847
843
842
839
837
835
811
806
798
746



Division 1 - Masters Unarmed - Unarmed Commander

School

Mansfield High School
Leavenworth High School
Francis Lewis High School
Ronald Reagan High School
John Paul Stevens High School
Flour Bluff High School
Brandeis High School

Brenham High School

Bob Jones High School

John F. Kennedy High School
William J Brennan High School
Reading High School

Theodore Roosevelt High School
Ridge Community High School
Cibola High School

Bonanza High School

Waller High School

Team

Lady Tigers (: Picotte)
Calvary Angels (: Crabbs)
Patriot Pride (: Chiang)
Diamondback ( : Kirk)

Silver Legion (: Kelly)
SeaHawks (: Martinez)

Blue Aces (: Diaz)

Reapers (: Alfaro)

Blue Knights (: Rivera)

Honor Platoon ( : Marlow)
Blue Elite (: Monett)

Lady Red Knights (: Jackson)
Riderettes (: Alvarado)

Lady Bolts (: Harrigan)
Westside Hellhounds ( : Parker)
Bengals (: Figueroa)
Phantoms (: Mueller)

Total Points
308
301
296
292
291
287
286
284
282
274
273
268
258
257
257
247
247



Division 1 - Masters Unarmed - Color Guard

School

Brenham High School

Francis Lewis High School
Flour Bluff High School
Theodore Roosevelt High School
Cibola High School

Ronald Reagan High School
Mansfield High School

Reading High School
Leavenworth High School
Brandeis High School

Waller High School

Bonanza High School

Ridge Community High School
John Paul Stevens High School
Bob Jones High School

John F. Kennedy High School
William J Brennan High School

Team

Reapers ()

Patriot Pride ()
SeaHawks ()
Riderettes ()
Westside Hellhounds ()
Diamondback ()
Lady Tigers ()

Lady Red Knights ()
Calvary Angels ()
Blue Aces ()
Phantoms ()
Bengals ()

Lady Bolts ()

Silver Legion ()
Blue Knights ()
Honor Platoon ()
Blue Elite ()

Total Points
993
945
926
916
907
906
902
896
894
882
881
876
869
833
801
797
794



Division 1 - Masters Unarmed - Exhibition

School

Ronald Reagan High School
Francis Lewis High School
Leavenworth High School
Waller High School

Flour Bluff High School

Cibola High School

Brandeis High School

William J Brennan High School
Brenham High School

Theodore Roosevelt High School

John F. Kennedy High School
John Paul Stevens High School
Reading High School

Ridge Community High School
Mansfield High School
Bonanza High School

Team
Diamondback ()
Patriot Pride ()
Calvary Angels ()
Phantoms ()
SeaHawks ()
Westside Hellhounds ()
Blue Aces ()

Blue Elite ()
Reapers ()
Riderettes ()

Honor Platoon ()
Silver Legion ()
Lady Red Knights ()
Lady Bolts ()

Lady Tigers ()
Bengals ()

Total Points
1002
995
973
963
957
945
943
912
883
880
855
850
849
847
793
785



