Division 1 - Masters Armed - Division 1 - Masters Armed Overall

School	Team	Proportional Total
Francis Lewis High School	Patriot Guard ()	4675
Ronald Reagan High School	Rattler Guard ()	4630
Brandeis High School	Nighthawks ()	4532
Sam Houston MSTC	Black Knights Elite ()	4487
Leavenworth High School	Pionner Guard ()	4462
Flour Bluff High School	SeaDevils ()	4403
Central Catholic High School	Chaminade Guard ()	4358
Brenham High School	Reapers Black ()	4258
Theodore Roosevelt High School	San Juan Guard ()	4254
John Paul Stevens High School	Midnight Falcons ()	4186
Waller High School	Warhawks ()	4174
William J Brennan High School	Phoenix ()	4156
Fern Creek High School	Leathernecks ()	4121
Reading High School	Red Knights ()	4065
Waipahu High School	Marauders Own ()	4012
South Iredell High School	Vikings ()	3990
Marmion Academy	Flannigan Rifles ()	3964

Division 1 - Masters Armed - Inspection

School	Team	Total Points
Ronald Reagan High School	Rattler Guard ()	1051
Flour Bluff High School	SeaDevils ()	1040
Leavenworth High School	Pionner Guard ()	1036
Francis Lewis High School	Patriot Guard ()	1020
Marmion Academy	Flannigan Rifles ()	1005
Brandeis High School	Nighthawks ()	988
William J Brennan High School	Phoenix ()	986
Theodore Roosevelt High School	San Juan Guard ()	984
Brenham High School	Reapers Black ()	977
John Paul Stevens High School	Midnight Falcons ()	961
Central Catholic High School	Chaminade Guard ()	961
Reading High School	Red Knights ()	957
Sam Houston MSTC	Black Knights Elite ()	915
Waller High School	Warhawks ()	896
Fern Creek High School	Leathernecks ()	878
South Iredell High School	Vikings ()	865
Waipahu High School	Marauders Own ()	846

Division 1 - Masters Armed - Regulation

3		
School	Team	Total Points
Flour Bluff High School	SeaDevils (: Gabriel Graham)	1053
Brandeis High School	Nighthawks (: Alejandro Cerda Argueta)	1023
Francis Lewis High School	Patriot Guard (: Catherine Li)	1010
Ronald Reagan High School	Rattler Guard (: Julian Martinez)	1001
Reading High School	Red Knights (: Carleen Infantes)	987
Brenham High School	Reapers Black (: Allison Mendoza)	979
Sam Houston MSTC	Black Knights Elite (: Alessandra Rodriguez)	976
Central Catholic High School	Chaminade Guard (: Octavio Martinez)	963
South Iredell High School	Vikings (: Peyton Johnson)	956
Valler High School	Warhawks (: Joel Andrade)	949
Villiam J Brennan High School	Phoenix (: Aiyanna Davis)	947
eavenworth High School	Pionner Guard (: Michael Vital)	944
Marmion Academy	Flannigan Rifles (: Ezekiel Johnsos)	925
ern Creek High School	Leathernecks (: Jacob Wurfel)	908
Theodore Roosevelt High School	San Juan Guard (: Victoria Garland)	886
Vaipahu High School	Marauders Own (: Faigata Faaituala)	877
John Paul Stevens High School	Midnight Falcons (: Keira Rivera)	869

Division 1 - Masters Armed - Armed Commander

School	Team	Total Points
Flour Bluff High School	SeaDevils (: Graham)	332
Brandeis High School	Nighthawks (: Cerda Argueta)	326
Sam Houston MSTC	Black Knights Elite (: Rodriguez)	325
onald Reagan High School	Rattler Guard (: Martinez)	324
rancis Lewis High School	Patriot Guard (: Li)	324
Brenham High School	Reapers Black (: Mendoza)	321
heodore Roosevelt High School	San Juan Guard (: Garland)	319
outh Iredell High School	Vikings (: Johnson)	313
/illiam J Brennan High School	Phoenix (: Davis)	313
Marmion Academy	Flannigan Rifles (: Johnsos)	313
ohn Paul Stevens High School	Midnight Falcons (: Rivera)	311
Central Catholic High School	Chaminade Guard (: Martinez)	309
eavenworth High School	Pionner Guard (: Vital)	308
Valler High School	Warhawks (: Andrade)	301
Reading High School	Red Knights (: Infantes)	299
ern Creek High School	Leathernecks (: Wurfel)	293
Vaipahu High School	Marauders Own (: Faaituala)	288

Division 1 - Masters Armed - Color Guard

Oakaal	T	Table Date:
School	Team	Total Points
Sam Houston MSTC	Black Knights Elite ()	986
Ronald Reagan High School	Rattler Guard ()	959
Francis Lewis High School	Patriot Guard ()	952
Waller High School	Warhawks ()	918
Central Catholic High School	Chaminade Guard ()	918
Brenham High School	Reapers Black ()	917
South Iredell High School	Vikings ()	893
Leavenworth High School	Pionner Guard ()	893
John Paul Stevens High School	Midnight Falcons ()	888
Brandeis High School	Nighthawks ()	888
Theodore Roosevelt High School	San Juan Guard ()	887
Fern Creek High School	Leathernecks ()	868
William J Brennan High School	Phoenix ()	856
Flour Bluff High School	SeaDevils ()	835
Reading High School	Red Knights ()	834
Waipahu High School	Marauders Own ()	827
Marmion Academy	Flannigan Rifles ()	750

Division 1 - Masters Armed - Exhibition

School	Team	Total Points
Francis Lewis High School	Patriot Guard ()	1087
Brandeis High School	Nighthawks ()	1048
Sam Houston MSTC	Black Knights Elite ()	1024
Ronald Reagan High School	Rattler Guard ()	1016
Leavenworth High School	Pionner Guard ()	1011
Central Catholic High School	Chaminade Guard ()	948
Waipahu High School	Marauders Own ()	943
Theodore Roosevelt High School	San Juan Guard ()	942
Fern Creek High School	Leathernecks ()	931
John Paul Stevens High School	Midnight Falcons ()	922
Flour Bluff High School	SeaDevils ()	906
Waller High School	Warhawks ()	863
Brenham High School	Reapers Black ()	824
William J Brennan High School	Phoenix ()	823
Marmion Academy	Flannigan Rifles ()	770
Reading High School	Red Knights ()	754
South Iredell High School	Vikings ()	748

Division 1 - Masters Unarmed - Division 1 - Masters Unarmed Overall

School	Team	Proportional Total
Flour Bluff High School	SeaHawks ()	4617
Francis Lewis High School	Patriot Pride ()	4605
Ronald Reagan High School	Diamondback ()	4603
Brenham High School	Reapers ()	4600
Brandeis High School	Blue Aces ()	4542
eavenworth High School	Calvary Angels ()	4511
Valler High School	Phantoms ()	4466
heodore Roosevelt High School	Riderettes ()	4384
lansfield High School	Lady Tigers ()	4270
'illiam J Brennan High School	Blue Elite ()	4268
ibola High School	Westside Hellhounds ()	4222
eading High School	Lady Red Knights ()	4205
ohn Paul Stevens High School	Silver Legion ()	4169
onanza High School	Bengals ()	4140
Ridge Community High School	Lady Bolts ()	4088
ohn F. Kennedy High School	Honor Platoon ()	4086
ob Jones High School	Blue Knights ()	2872

Division 1 - Masters Unarmed - Inspection

	<u> </u>	
School	Team	Total Points
Ronald Reagan High School	Diamondback ()	784
Flour Bluff High School	SeaHawks ()	783
Francis Lewis High School	Patriot Pride ()	764
Brandeis High School	Blue Aces ()	763
Brenham High School	Reapers ()	757
Waller High School	Phantoms ()	742
Leavenworth High School	Calvary Angels ()	739
Theodore Roosevelt High School	Riderettes ()	722
Mansfield High School	Lady Tigers ()	709
William J Brennan High School	Blue Elite ()	695
John Paul Stevens High School	Silver Legion ()	679
Ridge Community High School	Lady Bolts ()	679
John F. Kennedy High School	Honor Platoon ()	676
Reading High School	Lady Red Knights ()	648
Bonanza High School	Bengals ()	615
Cibola High School	Westside Hellhounds ()	603
Bob Jones High School	Blue Knights ()	556

Division 1 - Masters Unarmed - Regulation

School	Team	Total Points
Bonanza High School	Bengals (: Manuel Figueroa)	909
Brenham High School	Reapers (: Valeria Alfaro)	897
Brandeis High School	Blue Aces (: Brooklyn Diaz)	893
Flour Bluff High School	SeaHawks (: Trinity Martinez)	874
William J Brennan High School	Blue Elite (: Jasmine Monett)	873
Mansfield High School	Lady Tigers (: Alfreda Picotte)	867
Leavenworth High School	Calvary Angels (: Aubrey Crabbs)	860
Theodore Roosevelt High School	Riderettes (: Liza Alvarado)	847
Reading High School	Lady Red Knights (: Leslie Jackson)	843
Waller High School	Phantoms (: Mackenzie Mueller)	842
Ronald Reagan High School	Diamondback (: Jordan Kirk)	839
John Paul Stevens High School	Silver Legion (: BillieJean Kelly)	837
Francis Lewis High School	Patriot Pride (: Clair Chiang)	835
Cibola High School	Westside Hellhounds (: Reagan Parker)	811
John F. Kennedy High School	Honor Platoon (: Rachel Marlow)	806
Bob Jones High School	Blue Knights (: Anthony Rivera)	798
Ridge Community High School	Lady Bolts (: Aime Harrigan)	746

Division 1 - Masters Unarmed - Unarmed Commander

School	Team	Total Points
Mansfield High School	Lady Tigers (: Picotte)	308
eavenworth High School	Calvary Angels (: Crabbs)	301
ancis Lewis High School	Patriot Pride (: Chiang)	296
onald Reagan High School	Diamondback (: Kirk)	292
ohn Paul Stevens High School	Silver Legion (: Kelly)	291
lour Bluff High School	SeaHawks (: Martinez)	287
randeis High School	Blue Aces (: Diaz)	286
renham High School	Reapers (: Alfaro)	284
ob Jones High School	Blue Knights (: Rivera)	282
ohn F. Kennedy High School	Honor Platoon (: Marlow)	274
/illiam J Brennan High School	Blue Elite (: Monett)	273
eading High School	Lady Red Knights (: Jackson)	268
heodore Roosevelt High School	Riderettes (: Alvarado)	258
idge Community High School	Lady Bolts (: Harrigan)	257
ibola High School	Westside Hellhounds (: Parker)	257
onanza High School	Bengals (: Figueroa)	247
/aller High School	Phantoms (: Mueller)	247

Division 1 - Masters Unarmed - Color Guard

School	Team	Total Points
renham High School	Reapers ()	993
rancis Lewis High School	Patriot Pride ()	945
lour Bluff High School	SeaHawks ()	926
heodore Roosevelt High School	Riderettes ()	916
Cibola High School	Westside Hellhounds ()	907
Ronald Reagan High School	Diamondback ()	906
Mansfield High School	Lady Tigers ()	902
Reading High School	Lady Red Knights ()	896
eavenworth High School	Calvary Angels ()	894
Brandeis High School	Blue Aces ()	882
Valler High School	Phantoms ()	881
Bonanza High School	Bengals ()	876
Ridge Community High School	Lady Bolts ()	869
John Paul Stevens High School	Silver Legion ()	833
Bob Jones High School	Blue Knights ()	801
John F. Kennedy High School	Honor Platoon ()	797
William J Brennan High School	Blue Elite ()	794

Division 1 - Masters Unarmed - Exhibition

School	Team	Total Points
Ronald Reagan High School	Diamondback ()	1002
Francis Lewis High School	Patriot Pride ()	995
Leavenworth High School	Calvary Angels ()	973
Waller High School	Phantoms ()	963
Flour Bluff High School	SeaHawks ()	957
Cibola High School	Westside Hellhounds ()	945
Brandeis High School	Blue Aces ()	943
William J Brennan High School	Blue Elite ()	912
Brenham High School	Reapers ()	883
Theodore Roosevelt High School	Riderettes ()	880
John F. Kennedy High School	Honor Platoon ()	855
John Paul Stevens High School	Silver Legion ()	850
Reading High School	Lady Red Knights ()	849
Ridge Community High School	Lady Bolts ()	847
Mansfield High School	Lady Tigers ()	793
Bonanza High School	Bengals ()	785